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Oimveraion in Schools

VSPK International School, Sonipat

Monthly Planner : May

Classes: llI-XIl (Session 2025-26)

S.NO (Date Day Class Particulars
Thursday VIIA Special Assembly(Labour Day)
1 101.05.25 —
H-X11 Laughter Day Activity
2 (03.05.25 Saturday IV - Xl Investiture Ceremony
VI - XIl Inter House March Past
3 109.05.25 Friday VIIB Special Assembly (Mother's Day)
4 110.05.25 Saturday H1-XI1 Second Saturday (Holiday)
5 [12.05.25 Monday H1-XI1 Buddha Purnima (Holiday)
6 15.05.25 - Thursday - | llI-XII PA-1
23.05.25 Friday
7 |24.05.25 Saturday HI-XII Recreational Trip
8 |26.05.25 Monday [-XI11 Mock Drill (Disaster Management)
9 1270525 Tuesday X Inter-House Skating & Football Tournament
House Meet
10 |28.05.25 Wednesday |III-XII PTM & "Fun & Frolic with Parents"
29.05.25 - Thursday - |llI-IX & XI  |Summer Break
11 |30.06.25 Monday
House on Duty:
Sr. No. House Date
1 Vigilance 01.05.2025 - 03.05.2025
2 Sincerity 05 .05.2025 - 09.05.2025
3 Perseverance 13.05.2025 - 17.05.2025
4 Knowledge 19.05.2025 - 24.05.2025
5 Vigilance 26.05.2025 - 28.05.2025
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